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CW22.2_61k (Cwood Day 2_GR19-Ravenna-Georgian Trail_61km)

0.0 Start of route 0.2

0.2 R onto Sixth St/County Rd 32 2.8

2.9 L onto Collingwood Clearview Townline/Grey County Rd 19/Simcoe County

Rd 34

1.3

4.2 R onto Grey County Rd 19 5.7

10.0 R onto 4 Line 6.7

16.7 Continue onto Side Rd 21 7.3

24.0 L onto Grey County Rd 2 3.5

27.4 Ravenna Country Market 0.2

27.6 R onto Grey County Rd 119 2.8

30.4 R onto 10 Line 5.5

35.9 R onto Side Rd 24 2.8

38.7 L onto Grey County Rd 2 1.9

40.6 R onto Grey County Rd 40 1.9

42.4 R onto Georgian Trail 5.2

47.6 R onto Arrowhead Rd 1.7

49.4 Continue onto Sleepy Hollow Rd 0.2

49.5 R onto Craigleith Rd 1.3

50.9 R onto Grey County Rd 19 2.4

53.3 L onto Monterra Rd 1.5

54.8 R onto Grey County Rd 21/Simcoe County Rd 34 3.7

58.5 L onto Sixth St/County Rd 32 2.8

61.2 L onto Tenth Line 0.2

61.4 End of route 0.0

61.4 kilometers.  +629/-629 meters
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